Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (619)

Route #: 61 9

Driver: Bus #:

RT-619 TUCKER HS SUMMER BRG (7/22-7/26/24) M-F 7:30AM-3:20PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:58 AM  E PONCE DE LEON AVE ,30083 & ORCHARD PARK DR ,30083 1 1
06:59 AM  E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30083 & SAGEWOOD CIR, 30083 1 2
06:59 AM 4692 E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30083 @ PEACHTREE CREEK APTS 1 3
07:00 AM 1204 BROCKETT RD ,30021 & BROCKETT PL @ BIRCH RUN 1 4
07:03 AM 1397 POST OAK DR ,30021 @ THE ELLIS APTS (FRONT) 2 6
07:06 AM  BARR CIR, 30084 & FRANKS DR, 30084 1 7
07:09AM  BROCKETT RD ,30084 & JERICHO RD ,30084 1 8
07:15AM 1795 CRESCENT CENTRE BLVD ,30084 STUDIO SIX 1 9
07:19 AM 3535 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30084 PINEWOOD TOWNHOMES #1 1 10
07:25 AM  LAVISTA RD, 30084 & HYLAEA RD, 30084 1 11
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 593.8B1

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

07/ 12/ 2024 Page 1



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (620)

Route #: 620

Driver: Bus #:

RT-620 TUCKER HS SUMMER BRG (7/22-7/26/24) M-F 7:30AM-3:20PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:52 AM  IDLEWOOD LA, 30084 & IDLEWOOD LA, 30084 1 1
06:53 AM 1841 FELLOWSHIP RD ,30084 BRADFORD PARK APTS 1 2
06:56 AM  PINE VALLEY RD ,30084 & MORRIS AVE ,30084 2 4
07:00 AM  DILLARD ST ,30084 & DILLARD CRSG ,30084 1 5
07:07 AM  LEESHIRE TRL ,30084 & SUMMERWALK PKWY ,30084 2 7
07:12AM  OSWOOD CT, 30084 & IMPERIAL HILLS DR, 30084 1 8
07:22 AM  PLEASANTDALE RD, 30340 & SHADOW WALK 3 11
07:25 AM  LIVSEY RD, 30084 & RIDGEPARK DR, 30084 2 13
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 593.8B2

EE R I S I I I R I R I R S I R R I R R I O R I T

07/ 12/ 2024 Page 2



